
HOLY CROSS HIGH SCHOOL, PANISAGAR  
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE -2021 – 2022 

 

Corrigendum 05-08-2021 
There are some corrections made in the examination schedule of Class VI.  

Kindly follow the newly revised Examination Time Table. 
 

 
Date  Day X IX VIII VII VI V IV III II I UKG LKG 

20.09.2021 Monday _____ _____ Science Maths Science _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____  

 
21.09.2021 Tuesday Maths English  Language EVS/G.K Moral Sc Science  Science  Science  Science  Science  Maths  Maths  

 
22.09.2021 Wednesday Language Computer English- I Geo/Civics History _____ _____ _____ Language Computer H/W H/W 

 
23.09.2021 Thursday Moral Sc EVS Moral Sc Computer EVS/G.K So.St So.St So.St _____ _____ _____  

 
24.09.2021 Friday ____ ____ History Language English - II Language Computer Computer So.St  So.St EVS  EVS 

 
25.09.2021 Saturday English Social 

Science 

Computer English -II Computer Moral Sc Moral Sc Language Moral Sc Language Rhymes Oral/Conv

ersation 
27.09.2021 Monday Science Maths Maths Science Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Oral/Con

versation 
Rhymes 

 
28.09.2021 Tuesday EVS Science 

Moral Sc 

EVS History English - I ____ ____ ____ ____ ____ ____ _______ 

 

29.09.2021 Wednesday Social 

Science 

Science Geo/Civics English- I Language English  English  English English English  English  English  
 

30.09.2021 Thursday Computer  Language  English -II  Moral Sc Geo/Civics Computer Language  Moral Sc Computer Moral Sc Drawing  Drawing 
 

 

 
      05-08-2021 

Sr.Sandraline, SCCG 

Headmistress 

 

 


